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09/14/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 1
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

$1,623.00Croozin Dave W StewartJann M Parker 73.0
$1,352.50Dually Stevie Will M NuttallBob Hulden 72.0
$1,082.00Rsr Reylentlessnes Roy OliverJim & Michelle Van Dyke 71.0
$811.50One Shiney Star Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 70.0
$541.00Krogs Smart Rey Kirk HallJanel Krogman 68.0
$0.00Autumn Tornado Kirk HallMike Chrustawka 67.0
$0.00Trythatinasmalltown Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 67.0
$0.00Circle Bar Bam Agirl Kirk HallSue Van Newkirk 67.0
$0.00Reys Time Jonah DeinesMany Coup Syndications 67.0
$0.00Cajun Black Cat Re Danny ThomasonSpring Branch Quarter Horses 66.0
$0.00Rollz Me Away Justin JohnsonBrian Dangel 64.0
$0.00Magnetic Luna Kip DentonKip Denton 60.0
$0.00Stylish Von Landon K HallFrank & Belinda Vandersloot 60.0
$0.00Olenas Talkin Pepto Landon K HallAnnie Hall 60.0
$0.00Lenas Sannman Landon K HallLandon Hall 60.0
$0.00Rsr High Fashion Will M NuttallAndrew Hart 0.0
$0.00Smart Stylin Boon Jonah DeinesRonnie D Burns 0.0

Class Entries: 17 Class Total: $5,410.00
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$686.40Sassi Gotcha Lookin Randy KinseyRandy Kinsey 72.0
$457.60Rsr Reylentlessnes Michelle B Van DykeJim & Michelle Van Dyke 71.5
$0.00Dually Stevie Bob HuldenBob Hulden 71.0
$0.00Once In A Lifetyme Steve BatesSteve Bates 70.0
$0.00Reyn it in Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,144.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,404.00Bravo One Robin M HayesDavid M Reyes 74.0
$1,053.00Penthouse Dave W StewartT4 Livestock 73.0
$702.00Dealin To Believin Bob JanssenKaren Wallace 72.5
$351.00Tellin Wild Lies Kip DentonGabe L Miller 72.0
$0.00Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 71.0
$0.00Dont Lose Your Cool Roy OliverPeri R Suenram 71.0
$0.00Savvy That Jeremy YoungRichard Johnson 70.0
$0.00Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 70.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 69.0
$0.00Girlishh Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 68.0
$0.00Smoothe War Lena Will M NuttallFlying Box Ranch 60.0
$0.00Dual N With A Boon Robin M HayesJerry Gregory 60.0
$0.00Classy Smooth Talkin Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 0.0
$0.00Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 0.0
$0.00Move I Got It Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $3,510.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$609.12Dealin To Believin Karen WallaceKaren Wallace 71.0
$406.08Dont Lose Your Cool Peri R SuenramPeri R Suenram 70.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Nathan McAdamsNathan McAdams 69.0
$0.00Countin My Blessins Christine BatesSteve Bates 60.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $1,015.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open
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09/14/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 1
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$1,329.00Sparkling Wine Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 75.0
$1,107.50Reygalo Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 74.0
$886.00Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 73.0
$664.50Tell Em Im Stylish Bob JanssenJoanne Yahnke 72.5
$443.00Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 72.0
$0.00Im Too Hott Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 71.0
$0.00Steph Vonni Rey Roy OliverJoan Hogue 69.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Kip DentonMike Hoffman 69.0
$0.00A Smooth Bit Danny ThomasonCharley Gardner 68.0
$0.00Real Smooth Talker Jonah DeinesPat Hammersmark 67.0
$0.00Twisted Mister Dave W StewartJann M Parker 60.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 60.0
$0.00Rt El Primero Mike HoffmanGreg Reyes 60.0
$0.00Smoother Lookin Cat Mike HoffmanDave Ziebarth 60.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 60.0
$0.00Tapt Out Metallic Will M NuttallJeff Hawkins 60.0
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Jonah DeinesHayden F Heaphy 0.0
$0.00Thissaway Will M NuttallMegan A Cobb 0.0
$0.00Tuned Pretty Smooth Will M NuttallJaira Mckeown 0.0
$0.00Hawks Little Pepto Kip DentonRed Rock Quarter Horses 0.0

Class Entries: 20 Class Total: $4,430.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$1,183.20Tapt Out Metallic Jeff HawkinsJeff Hawkins 74.0
$887.40Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 72.0
$591.60Ferrocious Duce BarlowBarlow Livestock 71.0
$295.80Brassy Lookin Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 70.0
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Hayden F HeaphyHayden F Heaphy 69.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Jerry GregoryGregory Ranches, LLC 69.0
$0.00Dualins Cat Adam J GrafAdam Graf 67.0
$0.00High Brow Abbi Rob FraserRob Fraser 67.0
$0.00Tuned Pretty Smooth Jaira MckeownJaira Mckeown 66.0
$0.00Kid Baloo Mary Jo LehmannMichael Lehmann 63.0
$0.00Smooth As Lou Shaun MusselmanShaun Musselman 60.0
$0.00Blu Jeans N Pearls Steve BatesSteve Bates 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $2,958.00
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Show Results By Earnings

09/15/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 2
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

$1,761.00Croozin Dave W StewartJann M Parker 74.0
$1,467.50Magnetic Luna Kip DentonKip Denton 73.5
$1,174.00One Shiney Star Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 73.0
$880.50Lenas Sannman Landon K HallLandon Hall 72.0
$587.00Krogs Smart Rey Kirk HallJanel Krogman 71.0
$0.00Pll New Tags Will M NuttallJeff Hawkins 70.0
$0.00Cajun Black Cat Re Danny ThomasonSpring Branch Quarter Horses 67.0
$0.00Autumn Tornado Kirk HallMike Chrustawka 65.0
$0.00Rsr Reylentlessnes Roy OliverJim & Michelle Van Dyke 65.0
$0.00Rollz Me Away Justin JohnsonBrian Dangel 60.0
$0.00The Freaking New Guy Bob JanssenJanssen Performance Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Reyn it in Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Rsr High Fashion Will M NuttallAndrew Hart 60.0
$0.00Rsr Smooth As Hal Will M NuttallKiersten Brockett 60.0
$0.00Circle Bar Bam Agirl Kirk HallSue Van Newkirk 60.0
$0.00Stylish Von Landon K HallFrank & Belinda Vandersloot 0.0
$0.00Olenas Talkin Pepto Landon K HallAnnie Hall 0.0
$0.00Trythatinasmalltown Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Dually Stevie Will M NuttallBob Hulden 0.0

Class Entries: 19 Class Total: $5,870.00
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$686.40Dually Stevie Bob HuldenBob Hulden 72.0
$457.60Once In A Lifetyme Steve BatesSteve Bates 70.0
$0.00Sassi Gotcha Lookin Randy KinseyRandy Kinsey 65.0
$0.00Rsr Reylentlessnes Michelle B Van DykeJim & Michelle Van Dyke 64.0
$0.00Reyn it in Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,144.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,330.40Tellin Wild Lies Kip DentonGabe L Miller 73.0
$997.80Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 72.5
$665.20Savvy That Jeremy YoungRichard Johnson 72.0
$332.60Dealin To Believin Bob JanssenKaren Wallace 71.5
$0.00Classy Smooth Talkin Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 71.0
$0.00Girlishh Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 70.0
$0.00Bravo One Robin M HayesDavid M Reyes 69.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 69.0
$0.00Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 60.0
$0.00Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 0.0
$0.00Dont Lose Your Cool Roy OliverPeri R Suenram 0.0
$0.00Penthouse Dave W StewartT4 Livestock 0.0
$0.00Smoothe War Lena Will M NuttallFlying Box Ranch 0.0
$0.00Move I Got It Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $3,326.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$686.40Keepur Hndsto Urself Jerry GregoryGregory Ranches, LLC 73.0
$457.60Dont Lose Your Cool Peri R SuenramPeri R Suenram 72.0
$0.00Dealin To Believin Karen WallaceKaren Wallace 71.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Nathan McAdamsNathan McAdams 69.0
$0.00Countin My Blessins Christine BatesSteve Bates 0.0
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09/15/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 2
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,144.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$1,218.60Catlena Boon Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 75.0
$1,015.50Rt El Primero Mike HoffmanGreg Reyes 74.0
$812.40Twisted Mister Dave W StewartJann M Parker 73.5
$507.75Sparkling Wine Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 73.0
$507.75Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 73.0
$0.00Hawks Little Pepto Kip DentonRed Rock Quarter Horses 72.5
$0.00Reygalo Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 72.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 71.5
$0.00Thissaway Will M NuttallMegan A Cobb 71.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 71.0
$0.00Real Smooth Talker Jonah DeinesPat Hammersmark 71.0
$0.00Im Too Hott Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 71.0
$0.00Smooth Reyzin Cash Mike HoffmanDave Ziebarth 71.0
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Jonah DeinesHayden F Heaphy 70.0
$0.00Tell Em Im Stylish Bob JanssenJoanne Yahnke 68.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Kip DentonMike Hoffman 0.0
$0.00Smoother Lookin Cat Mike HoffmanDave Ziebarth 0.0
$0.00Steph Vonni Rey Roy OliverJoan Hogue 0.0

Class Entries: 18 Class Total: $4,062.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$1,183.20Twisted Mister Jann M ParkerJann M Parker 75.0
$887.40Kid Baloo Mary Jo LehmannMichael Lehmann 74.0
$591.60High Brow Abbi Rob FraserRob Fraser 73.0
$295.80Smooth As Lou Shaun MusselmanShaun Musselman 72.5
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Hayden F HeaphyHayden F Heaphy 72.0
$0.00Tuned Pretty Smooth Jaira MckeownJaira Mckeown 72.0
$0.00Brassy Lookin Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 71.0
$0.00Dualins Cat Adam J GrafAdam Graf 71.0
$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 70.0
$0.00Tapt Out Metallic Jeff HawkinsJeff Hawkins 66.0
$0.00Smoother Lookin Cat Dave ZiebarthDave Ziebarth 60.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Jerry GregoryGregory Ranches, LLC 0.0

Class Entries: 12 Class Total: $2,958.00
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Show Results
Show Results By Earnings

09/16/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 3
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

$1,554.00Croozin Dave W StewartJann M Parker 73.0
$1,295.00Rsr High Fashion Will M NuttallAndrew Hart 72.0
$1,036.00Magnetic Luna Kip DentonKip Denton 71.0
$777.00Pll New Tags Will M NuttallJeff Hawkins 70.0
$259.00Trythatinasmalltown Jeremy YoungTLC Ranch LLC 69.0
$259.00Krogs Smart Rey Kirk HallJanel Krogman 69.0
$0.00Rsr Reylentlessnes Roy OliverJim & Michelle Van Dyke 68.0
$0.00Circle Bar Bam Agirl Kirk HallSue Van Newkirk 68.0
$0.00Cajun Black Cat Re Danny ThomasonSpring Branch Quarter Horses 67.0
$0.00One Shiney Star Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 66.0
$0.00Dually Stevie Will M NuttallBob Hulden 60.0
$0.00Rollz Me Away Justin JohnsonBrian Dangel 60.0
$0.00Reyn it in Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Rsr Smooth As Hal Will M NuttallKiersten Brockett 0.0
$0.00Autumn Tornado Kirk HallMike Chrustawka 0.0
$0.00Lenas Sannman Landon K HallLandon Hall 0.0

Class Entries: 16 Class Total: $5,180.00
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$763.68Rsr Reylentlessnes Michelle B Van DykeJim & Michelle Van Dyke 72.0
$509.12Once In A Lifetyme Steve BatesSteve Bates 71.0
$0.00Dually Stevie Bob HuldenBob Hulden 69.0
$0.00Reyn it in Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Olenas Talkin Pepto Annie HallAnnie Hall 60.0
$0.00Sassi Gotcha Lookin Randy KinseyRandy Kinsey 60.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $1,272.80
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$1,217.30Dont Lose Your Cool Roy OliverPeri R Suenram 73.0
$854.70Girlishh Justin JohnsonLaurie R Mills 72.5
$518.00Dealin To Believin Bob JanssenKaren Wallace 72.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 71.0
$0.00Smoothe War Lena Will M NuttallFlying Box Ranch 69.0
$0.00Instant Travaler Travis LoganKathleen Taylor 60.0
$0.00Tellin Wild Lies Kip DentonGabe L Miller 0.0
$0.00Classy Smooth Talkin Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 0.0
$0.00Penthouse Dave W StewartT4 Livestock 0.0
$0.00Savvy That Jeremy YoungRichard Johnson 0.0

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $2,590.00
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00Countin My Blessins Steve BatesSteve Bates 72.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Nathan McAdamsNathan McAdams 66.0
$0.00Dealin To Believin Karen WallaceKaren Wallace 65.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$1,218.60Catlena Boon Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 75.0
$1,015.50Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 74.0
$812.40Rt El Primero Mike HoffmanGreg Reyes 73.0
$609.30Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 72.5
$203.10Hawks Little Pepto Kip DentonRed Rock Quarter Horses 72.0
$203.10Tell Em Im Stylish Bob JanssenJoanne Yahnke 72.0
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09/16/2023
Millers Horse Palace Fall Spectacular LAE 3
Millers Horse Palace

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$0.00Reycin Rebel Robin M HayesGregory Ranches, LLC 71.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Kip DentonMike Hoffman 71.0
$0.00Im Too Hott Bob JanssenKelly A Mcguire 71.0
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Jonah DeinesHayden F Heaphy 71.0
$0.00Smooth Reyzin Cash Mike HoffmanDave Ziebarth 70.0
$0.00Twisted Mister Dave W StewartJann M Parker 69.0
$0.00Thissaway Will M NuttallMegan A Cobb 69.0
$0.00Real Smooth Talker Jonah DeinesPat Hammersmark 60.0
$0.00Miss Shorty Lou Will M NuttallCole M Johnson 60.0
$0.00Sparkling Wine Bob JanssenMargaret Anne Mehle 0.0
$0.00Steph Vonni Rey Roy OliverJoan Hogue 0.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin JohnsonHelen J Larsen 0.0

Class Entries: 18 Class Total: $4,062.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$1,217.30Smooth As Lou Shaun MusselmanShaun Musselman 74.0
$854.70Reycin Rebel Jerry GregoryGregory Ranches, LLC 73.0
$518.00Bet Shesa Sugar Baby Taylor RivesTiffany Rives 72.5
$0.00Rebellious Pepto Hayden F HeaphyHayden F Heaphy 72.0
$0.00Rey Smooth Talker Michelle B Van DykeMichelle Van Dyke 72.0
$0.00Twisted Mister Jann M ParkerJann M Parker 71.0
$0.00Brassy Lookin Joann M BimatJoann M Bimat 71.0
$0.00Dualins Cat Adam J GrafAdam Graf 66.0
$0.00Tapt Out Metallic Jeff HawkinsJeff Hawkins 65.0
$0.00High Brow Abbi Rob FraserRob Fraser 60.0

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $2,590.00
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